
Time

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Name Name Name

Rimersburg Rod & Gun Club
Big Buck Weigh In Sign-Up Sheet

Saturday - November 29, 2025

Name Name Name

Sunday - November 30, 2025



Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Name Name Name

Dave MacKinlay Rick Himes

Friday - December 5, 2025

Name Name Name

Thursday - December 4, 2025

Name Name Name

Dave MacKinlay Rick Himes

Wednesday - December 3, 2025

Name Name Name

Tuesday - December 2, 2025

Name Name Name

Dave MacKinley Rick Himes

Monday - December 1, 2025



Time

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Sunday - December 7, 2025

Name Name Name

Name Name Name

Saturday - December 6, 2025



Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Time

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Name Name Name

Friday - December 12, 2025

Name Name Name

Dave MacKinlay Rick Himes

Night Night Night

Thursday - December 11, 2025

Name Name Name

Meeting Meeting Meeting

Wednesday - December 10, 2025

Name Name Name

Dave MacKinlay Rick Himes

Tuesday - December 9, 2025

Name Name Name

Monday - December 8, 2025



Time

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00

5:00 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 8:00

Name Name Name

Saturday - December 13, 2025


